
S.No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

C-lo) 
1R1124 

10 

To 

Sir, 

Name 

Dhull 

Sub: Consolidated practical examiners Panel of Moot Court Exarhination in Law for the 

Prof. Sonu 

Prof. Jitender 

Dehmiwal 

It is reference to your e-mail dated 02.01.2026, updated Consolidated Practical 

Panels for Moot Court Viva Voce Examination is given below: 

Prof. Kavita Dhull 

Saini 

The Assistant Registrar (Conduct), 

Rohtak 

Prof. Satyapal 

Singh 

Prof. Jaswant 

M.D. University, 

session 2025-26 

Kadyan 

Prof. YOgender 

Prof. Neelam 

Yadav 

Prof. Pratima 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 

Singh 

Prof. Anusuya 

Dr. Surender 

Designation 
Professor & Head 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

DEPARTMENT OF LAW 

Professur 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Address 
Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 
Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

No Law/2023/.. 
Dated-.ka,all2.a. 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Department of Law, M.D.U., 
Rohtak 

Mobile No. 

9416149377 

9729005133 

8607815222 

9813610568 

9416358770 

9210144444 

9996002631 

9467326839 

9518657825 

9416125390 

E-mail ID 
jitendersinghdhull@hot 

mail.com 

dhullkavita (@gmail.com 

sonu.dehmiwal@gma 
il.com 

satyapai.law@gmail.co 
m 

drjsaini@mdurohtak.ac 
in 

prof.vcingh@mduroh 
tak.ac.in 

neelam,law@mdurchta 
k.ac.in 
prof.pratimadevi@mdu 
rohtak.ac.in 

dranusuya.law@mduro 
htak.ac.in 

ssdahiya.law@mduro 
htak.ac.in 

ead,& Dean 

Departmgntg{kaw 
city. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

