

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF LAW

No Law/2025/...31.....
Dated:-...08/01/2026.....

To

The Assistant Registrar (Conduct),
M.D. University,
Rohtak

Subdt. (Conduct)
Ac-I
12/01/26

Sub: Consolidated practical examiners Panel of Moot Court Examination in Law for the session 2025-26

Sir,

It is reference to your e-mail dated 02.01.2026, updated Consolidated Practical Panels for Moot Court Viva Voce Examination is given below:-

S.No.	Name	Designation	Address	Mobile No.	E-mail ID
1	Prof. Jitender Dhull	Professor & Head	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9416149377	jitendersinghdhull@hotmail.com
2	Prof. Kavita Dhull	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9729005133	dhullkavita@gmail.com
3	Prof. Sonu Dehmiwal	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	8607815222	sonu.dehmiwal@gmail.com
4	Prof. Satyapal	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9813610568	satyapal.law@gmail.com
5	Prof. Jaswant Saini	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9416358770	drjsaini@mdurohtak.ac.in
6	Prof. Yogender Singh	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9310144444	prof.vsingh@mdurohtak.ac.in
7	Prof. Neelam Kadyan	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9996002631	neelam.law@mdurohtak.ac.in
8	Prof. Pratima	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9467326839	prof.pratimadevi@mdurohtak.ac.in
9	Prof. Anusuya Yadav	Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9518657825	dranusuya.law@mdurohtak.ac.in
10	Dr. Surender Singh	Associate Professor	Department of Law, M.D.U., Rohtak	9416125390	ssdahiya.law@mdurohtak.ac.in

8/1/26
Head & Dean
Department of Law
University